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Attorney Members

Address

Phone/Fax

Representing

ADAMSKI, Tara L.
Exp. Date: 10-21-19

PO Box 866
Pierre, SD 57501
adamskilaw@mncomm.com

(605) 945-0890 - P
(605) 9450327 - F

Sixth Circuit Bar Association

PAHLKE, Alvin R.
Exp. Date: 03-03-21

PO Box 432
Winner, SD 57580
apahlke@agwtc.net

(605) 842-1000 - P
(605) 842-1002 - F

8.D. Bar Association
Indian Law Committee

PECHOTA, Terry
Exp. Date: 07-11-21

1617 Sheridan Lake Road
Rapid City, SD 57702
tpechota@1868treaty.com

(605) 341-4400 - P
(605) 430-7483 - C

S.D. Trial Lawyers Association

GREAVES, Leroy
Exp. Date: 05-04-20

PO Box 115
Okreek, SD 57563
leroy.greaves@rstijustice.orq

(605) 856-8735 - W
(605) 260-1312

Northern Plains Tribal Judges
Association

THOMPSON, Heather Dawn
Exp. Date: 08-11-19

hd thompson@yahoo.com

S.D. Bar Association

WORK, Amanda
Exp. Date: 05-29-19

142 E. 3" Street
Winner, $D 57580
amanda@swierlaw.com

(605) 842-3373 - P

Rosebud Area Bar Association

PULLMAN, Shane
Exp. Date: 10-23-19

704 St. Joseph St.
Rapid City, SD 57709
spullman@costelloporter.com

(605) 343-2410 - P
(605) 343-4262 - F

Sicangu Oyate Bar Association

EASTMAN, Shaun
Exp. Date: 07-12-21

PO Box 509
Agency Village, SD 57262
shaune@swo-nsn.gov

(605) 698-3911 - P
(605) 698-7844 - F

Glacial Lakes Bar Association

HUTTON, Chris
Exp. Date: 07-01-18

414 E. Clark Street
Vermillion, SD 57069-2390
Christine.Hutton@usd.edu

(605) 677-5361
(605)-677-6348
(605) 677-5417 - F

USD Law School

NEVILLE, Melissa
Exp. Date: 11-25-19

-PO Box 970

Aberdeen, SD 57402
mneville@bantzlaw.com

(605) 225-2232
(605) 225-2497

Brown County Bar Association

JONES, B.J.
Exp. Date: 05-04-20

PO Box 568
Agency Village, SD 57262
bj.jones@law.und.edu

(605) 6987629 - P
(701) 740-3654 - C
(701) 777-2217 -F

Northern Plains Tribal Judges
Association

HOLLMANN, Larry
Exp. Date: 07-15-19

PO Box 57
Chamberlain, 8D 57325-0057
Ihiaw@midstatesd.net

(605) 734-5533 - P
(605) 734-5534 - F

Brule County Bar Association

RHEAD, Brandy
Exp. Date 12-08-20

4000 Clover Street
Rapid City, SD 57702
brandyrhead@gmail.com

(605) 484-0495 - C
(605) 348-2471 - W
(605) 343-0247 - F

Pennington County Bar
Association

PARR, Joseph Ashley
Exp. Date: 04-05-20

PO Box 3991
Rapid City, SD 57709-3991
ashley@parriaw.us

(605) 388-2050 - P
(605) 391-6857 - C

Pennington County Bar
Association

BEESLEY, Chris
Exp. Date: 09-11-21

428 Mt. Rushmore Rd.
Custer, SD 57703
bees@gwtc.net

(605) 673-4181
(605) 673-2624

Southern Hills Bar Association

HALE, Rachel
Exp. Date: 12-14-20

PO Box 156
Sturgis, SD 57785
rachel@hilperthale.com

(605) 720-4048 - W
(605) 720-4049 - F

Fourth Circuit Bar Association

Client Members

Address

Phone/Fax

- Representing .

IRON EYES, Bernice
Exp. Date: 01-28-20

PO Box 70
Fort Yates, ND 58538

(701) 455-0628 - H

Standing Rock

BRIGGS, Edson
Exp. Date: 02-10-20

PO Box 102
Eagle Butte, SD 57625

(605) 407-0979 - C

Cheyenne River

LANGDEAU, Marlys
Exp. Date: 02-09-20

PO Box 39
Lower Brule, SD 57548-0039
Marlys.Langdeau@lowerbrule.net

(605) 220-4309 - C
(605) 473-2000 - W

Lower Brule




KIRKIE, Ronnie PO Box 111 (605) 245-2771 Crow Creek
Exp.Date: 04-30-18 Ft. Thompson, SD 57339
MORRISETTE, Joseph Sr. PO Box 26 (605) 867-2466 - W | Pine Ridge
Exp. Date: 03-03-20 Batesland, SD 57716 (605) 899-9384 - C
joemoe51@hotmail.com
BORDEAUX, Shawn PO Box 283 (605) 856-8100 -W | Rosebud
Exp. Date: 02-05-20 Mission, SD 57555 (605) 319-8921 -C
Shawn.Bordeaux@sintegleska.edu
FISCHER, Bear Hand PO Box 94 (605) 469-0434 - C | Yankton
Exp. Date: 03-22-20 l.ake Andes, SD 57356
bearhandfischer@yahoo.com
BISSONETTE, Joleen 612 3rd Avenue East (605) 924-1457 -C | Sisseton
Exp. Date: 09-06-17 Sisseton, SD 57262
WHITE BEAR CLAWS, Joseph 1146 Anamosa St Apt 233 (605) 407-0935 - C | Rapid City
Exp. 06-08-20 Rapid City, SD 57701
COMMITTEES
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE Tara Adamski,Chairman; Marlys Langdeau, Alvin Pahlke, BJ Jones,
Joseph Morrisette, Sr., Members
AUDIT/FINANCE COMMITTEE Larry Holimann, Chairman; Joseph Ashley Parr, Shawn Bordeaux, Bernice
Iron Eyes, Amanda Work, Members
CLIENT GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE Shane Pullman, Chairman; Tara Adamski, Melissa Neville, Shawn
Bordeaux, Joseph White Bear Claws, Members
STRATEGIC PLANNING COMMITTEE Chris Beesley, Chairman; Joseph White Bear Claws, BJ Jones, Shawn
Bordeaux, Shane Pullman, Members
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR EVALUATION Tara Adamski, Chairman; Marlys Langdeau, Bernice Iron Eyes, Joseph
COMMITTEE Ashley Parr, Alvin Pahlke, Members

Board Meeting Participation by Teleconference: Call 1-866-640-4044. At the prompt enter 856-4444 followed by #.




